DATASHEET
BMOY Series
DATASHEET ISM / LORA / LPWAN ANTENNAS
Black, Optimized Welded Yagi
Antennas, No Tune
ISM/LoRa/LPWAN Antennas – Yagi
Description
Optimal performance and

Model
Frequency
Range Gain
Bandwidth
@ 1.5:1 VSWR
Azimuth
Half Power
Beamwidth
Elevation
Half Power
Beamwidth Front to Back Ratio
Maximum
Power
Nominal
Impedance
BMOY4066 406-430 MHz 10.0 dBd 24 MHz 50° 45° > 12 dB
150 watts 50 ohms
BMOY4405 440-480 MHz 9.0 dBd 40 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
BMOY4705 470-512 MHz 9.0 dBd 42 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
BMOY8903 890-960 MHz 9.0 dBd 70 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
BMOY8905 890-960 MHz 70 MHz 100° 54° > 20 dB
BMOY9006 890-960 MHz 10.0 dBd 70 MHz 50° 45° > 15 dB
Model
Boom Dimensions
Weight Radiator Material